Primrose Schools

| Term Examination Timetable [2018 - 2019] - Classes | to VI
Date Day _n_mmm 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7
. Language 3~Tamil/ |Language 3 —Tamil /
Hindi / French Hindi / French
2018 gHondiay & Regular Class till & Regular Class till
12pm 12pm
\p&.mﬁ.mam Tuesday o i . Value Education Value Education
_Zm.om.mou.m Wednesday Independence Day Celebration & Sri Aurobindo Birthday Celebration
{16.08.2018 Thursday i Study Holiday Study Holiday
|17.08.2018 Friday Biology Theory Biology Theory
?w.om.mowm Saturday English Language English Language
Language 2 — Tamil / Language 2 —Tamil /
20.08.2018 Mond
0.08-2 o Hindi / French Hindi
=Tamil / Hindi
21.08.2018 Tuesday . il . : ”MMMMmm == Tamily Hiodif English Literature English Literature
22.08.2018 Wednesday mmr._.E - Holiday, Study Holiday for Classes IV, V
23.08.2018 Thursday Social Studies English English Mathematics Mathematics
24.08.2018 Friday Value Education Value Education Value Education Value Education Value Education Chemistry Theory History & Civics
: s Morning Session: Morning Session:
| Physics Practicals Biology Practicals
25.08.2018 Saturday . Afternoon Session:
Afternoon Session:

|Chemistry Practicals

Computer Studies
Practicals

Computer Studies

Computer Studies

Practicals

27.08.2018 Monday Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics - Geography
28.08.2018 Tuesday English English English Language 2 —Tamil/ Hindi  |Science Geography Chemistry Theory
e .. |Lan e 2—Tamil/ |Language 2 —Tamil/ Hindi ] . . Computer Studies
29.08.2018 Wednesday |Language 2 — Tamil/ Hindi i m.cmm milf REon amllf Hindyf Computer Studies Computer Studies Physics Theory pu uet
Hindi French Theory

30.08.2018 Thursday Computer Studies Computer Studies Computer Studies Social Studies Language 2 — Tamil/ Hindi  [History & Civics Physics Theory
Morning Session: Morning Session:
Biology Practicals Physics Practicals

31.08.2018 Friday Science Science Science Science Social Studies Afternoon Session: .

Afternoon Session:

Chemistry Practicals

03.09.2018

[Monday |

01.09.2018 to 02.09.2018 - Holiday for Classes KG to VI

~ School reopens for Il Term - Classes KG to Vi
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Exam Committee

Principal




